Product page
Date rev.: 11/04/2020
Doc. Ref: PDS-129
 GENERAL INFORMATION
Product name : Boiling flask round bottom
Description : Made of borosilicate glass LBG 3.3
 TECHNICAL DATA
reference capacity Ø (mm) htotal (mm) mouth pcs/pack
BFL3-005-001 5 ml 27 60 14/23 1
BFL3-010-001 10 ml 33 68 14/23 1
BFL3-025-001 25 ml 41 75 14/23 1
BFL3-050-001 50 ml 53 88 14/23 1
BFL3-052-001 50 ml 53 94 19/26 1
BFL3-051-001 50 ml 53 105 29/32 1
BFL3-100-001 100 ml 65 100 14/23 1
BFL3-102-001 100 ml 65 106 19/26 1
BFL3-103-001 100 ml 65 109 24/29 1
BFL3-101-001 100 ml 65 117 29/32 1
BFL3-251-001 250 ml 88 134 19/26 1
BFL3-252-001 250 ml 88 139 24/29 1
BFL3-250-001 250 ml 88 145 29/32 1
BFL3-502-001 500 ml 110 158 19/26 1
BFL3-500-001 500 ml 110 167 29/32 1
BFL3-1K0-001 1000 ml 140 199 29/32 1
BFL3-2K0-001 2000 ml 175 234 29/32 1
BFL3-005-012 5 ml 27 60 14/23 12
BFL3-010-012 10 ml 33 68 14/23 12
BFL3-025-012 25 ml 41 75 14/23 12
BFL3-050-012 50 ml 53 88 14/23 12
BFL3-052-012 50 ml 53 94 19/26 12
BFL3-051-012 50 ml 53 105 29/32 12
BFL3-100-012 100 ml 65 100 14/23 12
BFL3-102-012 100 ml 65 106 19/26 12
BFL3-103-012 100 ml 65 109 24/29 12
BFL3-101-012 100 ml 65 117 29/32 12
BFL3-251-010 250 ml 88 134 19/26 10
BFL3-252-010 250 ml 88 139 24/29 10
BFL3-250-010 250 ml 88 145 29/32 10
BFL3-502-006 500 ml 110 158 19/26 6
BFL3-500-006 500 ml 110 167 29/32 6
BFL3-1K0-006 1000 ml 140 199 29/32 6
BFL3-2K0-002 2000 ml 175 234 29/32 2
 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN